
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

No.

1

11

8

18

19

25

15

30

6

28

5

23

4

29

10

7

12

2

24

17

13

9

Name

Isaac e A.Sousa

Vanessa e F.Duarte

N.Simoes e G.Carolino

E.Marques e F.Dionisio

J.Pascoal e Telmo Silva

P. Pereira e A.Anjos

P.Silva e T.Silva

D.Brites e Eunice

C.Silva e R.Filipe

Leo D.Delgado

T.Montez e Mendrico

P.Santos e T.Fonseca

Emanuel e P.Santos

Thomas e Alfredo

P. Arcanjo G.Ferreira

Lourenco e G.Lopes

Edgar Samuel

N.Cruz e S.Catarino

Alexandra e D.Calado

J.Mor e A.Sequeira

Sergio e P.Ruivo

R.Lopes e S.Nazario

Best Tm

51.837

51.844

52.286

52.613

52.648

52.859

52.926

53.011

53.307

53.382

53.430

53.463

54.153

54.171

54.413

54.427

54.705

54.897

55.532

55.759

56.091

59.024

2nd Best

53.348

52.258

52.293

53.311

53.476

52.970

53.577

53.141

53.335

54.023

54.183

53.613

55.266

54.410

55.768

55.027

55.392

55.283

56.059

55.829

57.038

59.242

In Lap

6

7

10

10

17

18

17

11

9

20

18

3

17

20

9

10

9

16

8

10

8

9

Sorted on Best Lap timeEuroindy

Dayton

Treinos 20m

Practice

Euroindy 0,900 Km
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